Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

Fleet

Asso

Asso

Asso

Asso

Asso

Asso

Asso

Asso

Fleet
X 35

X35

X35

Unitef Kupa 2011
Balatonfoldvar, 2011. oktéber 01-02.

Eredmény

Asso Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Boat HelmName
142 Yuppie NYARI Zsolt
134 BMW VADNAI
Sailing Tamas
Team
139 Peecasso | SZILVASSY
Attila
127 BDO BARTOS
Zoltan
126 Equilor NEMETH
Botond
104 Fantomasso | MAJTHENYI

12

123

Szabolcs

Voodoo FEKETE
Gabor

Picabo dr. KOVACS
Janos
Balazs

CrewName

dr. FONYO Karoly, TIMAR
Péter, SZILVASI Lilla,
AKLAN Gyorgy

HUSZKA Roébert, BOTOS
Balint, FAZEKAS Gergg,
VARADI Méarton

PETRANYI Zoltan,
SZAPLONCZAI Péter,
SZUTRELY Gergely,
GEREBEN Matyas

KELECSENY!I Péter,
KELECSENYI Gabor,
VERMES Déra, BARATH
Gabor, MERETE| Gabor

SZECSENYI Balint,
MARTON Péter, VEJTEY
Gergely, BITE Pal, DAVID
Huba

HORGOS Tamas, SZELL

Péter, SZANISZLO Péter, dr.

FUTO Istvan

GALANTHA Gyérgy (SVE),
FEKETE Balazs, WELESZ
Balazs, NONN Laszl6

FARAGO Gabor, SZAMOSI
Péter, GEMESI Joka,
PATKAI Marcell, AMBROZY

Gyorgy

X 35 Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Boat

3505

3507

35

HelmName | CrewName

Labad X | LABADY | LABADY lidik, LABADY
Zsolt Balazs, KEMENYFFY Orsolya,
BARANYAI Lajos, CSIKOS
Laszld, FEKETE Laszlé

Pyxis LADAY ELOD Botond, SZAMODY
Zoltan Tamas, SPEER Walter,
CIELENSZKY Péter, SABJAN
Zoltan, MEGGYES Balazs

Westport | BEDNAR RAUSENBERGER Mikl¢s,
Tibor SZEKELY! Beatrix, GAL
Gabriella, BEDNAR Fanny

Club Rating | R1 | R2
YKA 2.0/3.0
Asso YC 6.0/1.0
Kereked 1.0 6.0
SC

BYC 5.0/2.0
BYC 3.0/7.0
Spartacus 8.04.0
VE

Apollo YC 4.0/8.0
Spartacus 7.0/5.0
VE

Club Rating |R1 |R2

Fonyddi 1.0[1.0

VE

BYC 3.0/2.0

Spartacus 2.0/5.0

VE DSQ

Nett
5.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

10.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

Nett
2.0

5.0

7.0



4th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

X 35

Fleet
8mOD

8mOD

8mOD

8mOD

8mOD

8mOD

8mOD

3503 |Uj CSIKOS SzUTS Péter, SZUTS Anna, Kereked 4.0/3.0

Vizoéntd | Janos RUBY Viktor, BORSOS Miklés, | VK
SZEPFY Zsombor, VARGA
Zsolt, BARDOS Mihaly, GOGH
Csilla

8mOD Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Boat HelmName CrewName Club Rating | R1 | R2
11 Raiffeisen.hu | PFENINGBERGER | BALINT Attila, Spartacus 2.0/1.0
Andras CZEIZEL Balazs, VE

73

80

65

96

46

59

HAJTO Gabor dr.,
SZEPFY Marton

Montana ZIEGLER Janos MAJOROSS Bea Szegedi 1.0/2.0
(SVE) (TVSK), MAJOR VE
Zoltan (KJAVSE),
dr, KESZTHELYI
Gabor, dr.
NYARADY Zoltan

8 One KULCSAR Sandor | DUNAI Katalin, BHSE 4.013.0
RATASICS Laszlo,
ORSZAGH Tibor

Misztral DRAVAI Ruben VARKOLY Zoltan, 8MOD 3.0/6.0
KOCSIS Zsolt, VSE
SZIGETI Béla
Oberon SULI Andras PAPP David, Spartacus 6.0 4.0
MARTIN Viktor, VE
SULI Aron
American DRAVAI Ruben VARKOLY Zoltan, 8MOD 5.0/5.0
Crew KOCSIS Zsolt, VSE
SZIGETI Béla
Naisoto CSIHA Laszlo dr. KESZTHELYI 8MOD 7.01(7.0
Oszkar, VANYA VSE
Attila, VINCZE
Andras
YS-| Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Ratings: VY, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet | SailNo | Boat HelmName |CrewName Club VY R1 |R2
YS-l |2500 |X-Treme |BELLEY GOMBAR Zoltan Matlak 93 120 |2.0
25 Laszlo SE
YS-1 |6 Bernat FAZEKAS KISS Orsolya, dr. BERECZ General (91 (4.0 1.0
Laszlé Timea SK
YS-l | 789 Kacor HRUTKA GYGRI Jozsef, dr. PIRNAT Antal, | VVEB 91 13.0 (4.0
Kiraly Gabor PALYI Gyorgy, dr. PAPUT Laszlo
YS-l | 3702 | Evolution | ifj. SOPONYAI Géza, DEAK VVEB 85 7.0 (3.0
BERNULA Szabolcs, HERMANN Istvan,
Janos HERMANN Tibor, TOROK Zoltan,
BIMBO Beata

YS-

284

Péter- GOSZTONY! | SCHLENKER Endre, JUHASZ TVSK 93 |[1.0 |13.0

7.0

Nett
3.0

3.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

14.0

Nett
4.0

5.0

7.0

10.0

14.0



6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

YS-I

YS-I

YS-I

YS-I

YS-I

YS-I

YS-I

Fleet

33-
as

33-
as

as

Fleet

50-
es

50-
es

es

50-
es

Pal Pal Istvan, MIKO Dénes DNC
1005 | Kacor GOSZTONY! | MEILINGER Miklés, MESZLENY! | TVSK 80 1 10.0|5.0
Andas Janos, ANTAL Marianne
1112 |Menta | VARSANYI |KALLO Gyérgy, TUBOLY Zoltan, |[BFYC |91 |9.0 6.0
Gabor DOBOS Tibor, CSAPO Gabor,
RACSEK Ivan, ORMANDLAKY
Aron
1155 |Bolero | SOMOS SUTO Gyorgy, BEJCZI Edit, VWSE |90 8.0 |7.0
Zsolt SOMOS Abel moco
1053 |Paquita |RAKOCZI CSABA Tamas, CSATAI Gabor, | Juno SE |85 |5.0 [13.0
Gabor BALKO Adrian DNC
39 Aventura | VEISZ dr. VEISZ Tamas, VEISZ Tamas | SVSE 99 (6.0 (13.0
Miklos ifi DNC
26 Mandken | GOMBOS PAYR Egon, TAMAS Istvan Hungaria | 89 | 11.0 /8.0
Lorand YC
49 Tutti ARADI GYAPJAS Laszlo VVEB 99 112.0/9.0
Nandor
33-as Fleet
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo | Boat HelmName | CrewName Club Rating | R1 | R2
75 Madicken | MARTINY!I | NAGY Zsolt, BECK Gergd, |Hungaria 1.0/1.0
Aladar VALKO Andras, DANIEL YC
Marvell
963 Mérges LICHTNER | LICHTNER Vivien, Fonyodi 3.0/2.0
Raja Laszlo KOVACS Agtila, ) Kormoranok
KOVACSNE Elvira, SZABO | VE
Tamas
573 Amphitrité | VIRAG VIRAGNE Horvath Révfllép 2.0/4.0
Barnabas |Zsuzsanna, dr. VIRAG VSE DNC

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Boat HelmName
71 Scuta- | TURCSANYI
C Béla
18 Kalaris | OLAH Laszlo
2 Marsall | KISS Gabor
118 Vector | SZENTIVANYI

Andras

Balazs, TALABER Ferenc

50-es Fleet

CrewName

JARAI Istvan, BOZA Andras,
MARKI Szabolcs, IGALI Daniel
Gabor

FURSTALL Ferenc (General
SK), LUSZTIG Zoltan (General
SK), MOLNAR Gyérgy (General
SK), FURSTALL Ferencné
(General SK)

ADORJAN Arpad, dr. TOTH-
PAL Tamas, MATURICZ Ivan

SZORADI Rébert, NINAUSZ
Péter, ARGAY Béla

Club Rating | R1 | R2
EGIS SE 1.0/1.0
Spartacus 40|20
VE
Honvéd 2.01(4.0
VE
Spartacus 3.0/3.0
VE

15.0

15.0

15.0

18.0

19.0

19.0

21.0

Nett
2.0

5.0

Nett
20

6.0

6.0

6.0



Melges 24 Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet |SailNo | Boat HelmName CrewName Club |Rating |R1 |R2 | Nett
1st Melges | 589 Hod dr. BUJAKI Attila KC“)RMENDY Bence, | TVSK 1.0/1.0/2.0
24 dr. RI,GO akos,
NANASI Zoltan
2nd |Melges | 728 Roxi VEKONY Istvan HORVATH Csaba, |TVSK 3.5/2.0(5.5
24 KUTICS Janos
3rd | Melges | 759 Favinius/MVM | CSOLTO Akos NEMETH Eniké BYC 2.0/4.0/6.0
24 (MKB), RICK
Gergely (MVM SE),
BALINT Kadocsa
(MVM SE)
4th | Melges | 240 Random TOROK Tamas BALOG Péter, YEGY 35/3.0/6.5
24 VARGA Laszl6,
VARGA Daniel
5th | Melges | 373 Syrius TAR Laszl6 5.0/5.0/10.0
24
6th Melges | 211 Marta Maria MATLASZKOVSZKY | RACZ Péter, TVSK 6.0/6.0(12.0
24 Miklés GERGELY Tibor
YS-Il Fleet
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Ratings: VY, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Fleet | SailNo | Boat HelmName | CrewName Club VY [R1 |R2 Nett
1st | YS-Il |67 Orion TONKO GROSZ Tamas, PERJES | TVSK 103[1.0 (1.0 |2.0
Gabor Balnit
2nd | YS-l |49 Seven Arts |dr. TENKE |dr. POLGAR Csaba, Spartacus VE [107 (2.0 (2.0 (4.0
Péter SIMON Andras
3rd YS-Il | sz.n Pacsirta FODOR GYORGY Sandor, LISZLI | FKVE 103(3.0 |3.0 |6.0
Robert Istvan
4th YS-1l 11218 | BEER-CI SZOLLOSI SARK(")Z_I_ Andras, ORY BS-Fzfé 102(4.0 (4.0 |8.0
Zoltan Beata, SUTO Gyula
5th YS-Il | 1607 | Kerecsen Il | dr. BALI Istvan, MENDELE Lellei VE 103(5.0 (5.0 [10.0
HIRSCH Balint
Tamas
6th YS-Il | 770 Marlin TARJANY! |RIGLER Emilia Fonydédi VE 108 (6.0 (6.0 [12.0
Attila
7th YS-Il | 54 Indigo HOMOLA | FIDY Béla, HOMOLA Almadi YC 107(9.0 (7.0 [16.0
laszlo Gergely
8th YS-Il | 488 Aquamarin | KOMONDI | GABOS Andras, VIRAG TVSK 107 (10.0 | 8.0 [18.0
Pal Balazs
9th YS-Il | 106 Kiskapitany | MAJOR KOVACS Attila, MOLNAR | BYC 103(11.0/9.0 |20.0
Gabor Kazmér, BEJEK Miklos
10th | YS-Il | 676 Kisvacak HORVATH VACAK Team (102 |7.0 |14.0 |21.0
Janos DNC
11th | YS-II |1 Tatus dr. MAKKOS Gabor, TVSK 108 (8.0 |14.0 |22.0
MARTIN RICHTER Petra DNC

Janos



12th

13th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

YS-Il | 334 Lidérc KADAR SZALONTAI Gergely, Spartacus VE
Gabor PAPAY Balazs
YS-Il | 1230 |Marcsa PANKOTAI | POZSAR Laszlo, KALMAN | Fonyédi
Csaba Gabor Kormoranok
VE

Sudar R Fleet

103/12.014.0

DNC

109 |13.0 | 14.0

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rating | R1 | R2

Fleet | SailNo Boat HelmName | CrewName Club
Sudar | 136 Adrenaliny | KOVACS | MELHA Marton VVEB
R Marton
Sudar | 740 Pontilla DEMJEN | OSVATH Marton, OLASZ Spartacus
R Péter Mihaly VE
Sudar | 100 Kdszonjuk | TORMA HAJ"OS P}éter, KISS Katalin, General
R Emese Istvan GYORINE Simon Hajnalka, SK

KOVACS Andras

Regina Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet |SailNo |Boat HelmName | CrewName Club
Regina | 746 Szirako | JAKAB ELSIK Istvan, MOLNAR TVSK
Laszlé Mark
Regina | 225 Moby |KRENUSZ |KALLO Sandor, KALLO BF VSE
Dick Kornél Zoltan, dr. PAAL Balazs
Regina |sz.n | Vivace |BIRO Mark | dr. BIRO Péter, dr.. Fonyodi
BIRONE Bea, BIRO Zsofia | Kormoranok
moco VE
Regina | 979 Gemini | KISS NAGY lidiko, KISS Luca TVSK
Laszlo
Regina | 841 St. dr. REDEY |GOCZAN Laszlé, dr. Lellei VE
Elmo Laszlé KELEMEN Péter,

dr,RADEY LaszIoné

J 24 Fleet

Rating

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rating | R1 | R2

Fleet | SailNo | Boat HelmName | CrewName
J24 |14 Nord MAKAI ALIBAN Andras (SVE), FEHER
Telekom | Gabor Péter (BYC), dr. LOKODI Csaba
S.T. (NEF), SZALAY Tamas (NEF)
J24 |78 Jenesis | SZABO BOROS Balazs, KEMENDY Csaba,
Péter dr. TOTH Hajnalka, VAROSI Zsolt
J24 11622 |Jukebox |[NEMETH |HAJAS Béla, PETER Tamas,
Antal PURGER Hajnalka, RICHTER
Tamas

Dolphin Fleet

DNC

1.0(1.0
2020

3.0/3.0

R1 |R2
20(1.0

3.0/2.0
1.0 /6.0

DNC
4.0/3.0

5.0/4.0

20(1.0

1.0/2.0

3.0/3.0

26.0

27.0

Nett
2.0

4.0

6.0

Nett
3.0

5.0

7.0

9.0

Nett
3.0

3.0

6.0



Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet SailNo | Boat HelmName CrewName Club Rating | R1 | R2
Dolphin | 659 Nippy HACKL Béla HACKL Dominika, |Atomerémi 20/1.0
HACKL Albert SE
Dolphin | 1374 | Gydngyszem | SZAVA Gyérgy SARK(',')ZIITibor, Atomerém 1.0/2.0
SZABONE Antal SE
lldikd, SARKOZI
Mark ZOLTAI
Ferenc (SVE)
Dolphin | 658 Lelemény SERES Péter NAGY Rébert, Atomerém 3.0/3.0
ORAVETZ Attila, SE
MESZAROS Mikldés
Dolphin | 1235 | Szélvadasz | CSERNY Ferenc | CSERNY Judit, Atomerém 6.0 4.0
MAGOCS Janos, SE
JOSA Tamas,
URLICHSHOFFER
Barna
Dolphin | 1054 | Accenture PROKAI Gabor PROKAI Laszlo, ASE VSC 4017.0
IVADY Csaba
Dolphin | 656 Macska NAGYKOVACSY | TELL Szabolcs, Hungaria 5.0/6.0
Tibor ORSI Bence YC
Dolphin | 865 Rozalia KISS Janos dr. FARKAS Peter, |VSC 8.0/5.0
JONA Béla,
ZSABOKORSZKY
Ferenc, JAKI Miklés
Dolphin | 693 Karakan SARKOZI Béla HEJJALészIé, Atomerémii 7.0 /8.0
SZABO Béla, SE
SARKOZI Lucia
YS-Ill Fleet
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Ratings: VY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
Fleet | SailNo Boat HelmName CrewName Club VY |[R1 |R2
YS- |sz.n Vagany |MAYER Tamas | VARGA Beata, BERGER 110(1.0 (1.0
" Mikloés
YS- |43 Hablaty | STANKOVICS |STANKOVICS Petra ffi, Spartacus [ 113 /3.0 (2.0
" Réka mocd STANKOVICS Tamas, VE
NYIKES Nandor
YS- |694/8520 |Birdie |KOSZTOLANYI |dr. KOSZTOLANYI Adam, |SVE 116 /2.0 | 3.0
" Balazs DEZSERI Szabolcs
YS- 162 Havaria |JENEY Zoltdn | BALAZS Tamas 133(6.0 /4.0
"
YS- 1028 Dudu SZABO Laszlé | SZABO Mari, DEAK Zsolt, | BHSE 115/4.0 7.0
" DOMBOROMVSZKY Janos DNC
YS- |sz.n SailVész | HALENAR HALENAR Balazs, AVIS SE |112/5.0|7.0
" Istvan GOMBAS Attila, KOVACS DNC
Istvan

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6
www.sailwave.com
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